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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАВРИЛЕНКО Андрей КРА  0 V3  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 17 3

ШЕВЧЕНКО Никита КРА V3  V  3  0  V  V 0,667 5 18 4

ЯГУНОВ Ярослав КРА  0  2  3  0  3  V 0,167 -7 12 6

МАКАРЕНКО Ярослав АДГ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 23 2

СУНЦОВ Александр КРМ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 17 23 1

ЕРЕМЕНКО Иван СЕВ  1  2  V  3  0  V 0,333 -5 14 5

ГОРБАНЕВ Михаил РОС  0  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -22 2 7

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИВАНЕНКО Ярослав КРА  3 V3  2  3  V 0,400 -1 15 4

АНТОНОСЯН Степан КРА  V V1  V  3  V 0,800 4 16 2

ЗВЯГИН Артем РОС  2  0  0  3  1 0,000 -10 6 6

ГНЕБЕДИН Дмитрий АДГ  V  2  V  1  2 0,400 -1 13 5

ОРЛИК Роман КРМ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 8 20 1

ТУШИНОВ Иван СЕВ  2  3  V  V  2 0,400 0 15 3

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОЛЕЖАЙ Даниил КРА  3  2  1  V  V 0,400 0 14 3

ПОЛЯЩЕНКО Илья КРА  V  3  2  3  2 0,200 -5 14 5

TKACHENKO Stanislav DNR  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 8 19 2

ШЛЯХОВ Владимир СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1

СУНЦОВ Георгий КРМ  1  V  1  2  2 0,200 -9 10 6

ВОРОТЫНЦЕВ Филипп РОС  1  V  1  2  V 0,400 -4 12 4

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

КОЛОТОВКИН Максим КРА  3  V  3  V V2 0,600 2 16 3

YANN Pavel DNR  1  2  1  3  2 0,000 -11 9 6

МАЛАХОВ Стефан АДГ  1  V  V  3  V 0,600 3 16 2

МАЗУР Владимир КРМ  1  3  V  V  V 0,600 2 16 3

КОНДРАТОВ Валерий РОС  0  1  V  1  0 0,200 -10 6 5

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БИРЮКОВ Владислав КРА  3  3  V  V  V 0,600 7 18 3

ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 5 17 2

ГАЛКИН Егор КРМ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 9 20 1

ГЛАДИЛИН Алексей КРМ  1  2  3  3  V 0,200 -6 13 5

ПОМАЗАНКО Кирилл СЕВ  2  1  2  V  V 0,400 -3 13 4

СМЫСЛОВ Иван РОС  0  2  2  3  1 0,000 -12 8 6
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС  3  1  1  2  2 0,000 -10 9 6

КУРАТОВСКИЙ Никита РОС  V  3  V  V  3 0,600 3 18 2

ВЕТРОВ Глеб КРА  V  V  3  2  0 0,400 -3 13 5

ЛЯЛИН Кирилл КРА  V  1  V V3  1 0,600 -1 13 3

ПРИЛИПКО Роман КРМ  V  3  V  2  1 0,400 -1 14 4

АНТОНЕНКО Григорий СЕВ V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 19 1

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
УШАКОВ Кирилл РОС  V  2  0  2  2 0,200 -9 10 5

ТИЩЕНКО Даниил РОС  3  1  1  1  1 0,000 -13 7 6

КИМ Тимофей КРА  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 7 18 3

КАРКАВИН Платон КРА  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 10 18 2

ГУСАК Мирон КРМ  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 10 19 1

ЕРОШЕНКО Борис СЕВ  V  V  1  1  0 0,400 -5 10 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 РОГОЖИН Артём КРА 1,000 14 20 квалифицированных
2 АНТОНЕНКО Григорий СЕВ 1,000 12 19 квалифицированных
3 ШЛЯХОВ Владимир СЕВ 1,000 10 20 квалифицированных
4 ГАЛКИН Егор КРМ 1,000 9 20 квалифицированных
5 ОРЛИК Роман КРМ 1,000 8 20 квалифицированных
6 СУНЦОВ Александр КРМ 0,833 17 23 квалифицированных
7 МАКАРЕНКО Ярослав АДГ 0,833 6 23 квалифицированных
8 ГУСАК Мирон КРМ 0,800 10 19 квалифицированных
9 КАРКАВИН Платон КРА 0,800 10 18 квалифицированных

10 TKACHENKO Stanislav DNR 0,800 8 19 квалифицированных
11 КИМ Тимофей КРА 0,800 7 18 квалифицированных
12 ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА 0,800 5 17 квалифицированных
13 АНТОНОСЯН Степан КРА 0,800 4 16 квалифицированных
14 ГАВРИЛЕНКО Андрей КРА 0,667 6 17 квалифицированных
15 ШЕВЧЕНКО Никита КРА 0,667 5 18 квалифицированных
16 БИРЮКОВ Владислав КРА 0,600 7 18 квалифицированных
17 КУРАТОВСКИЙ Никита РОС 0,600 3 18 квалифицированных
18 МАЛАХОВ Стефан АДГ 0,600 3 16 квалифицированных
19 КОЛОТОВКИН Максим КРА 0,600 2 16 квалифицированных
19 МАЗУР Владимир КРМ 0,600 2 16 квалифицированных
21 ЛЯЛИН Кирилл КРА 0,600 -1 13 квалифицированных
22 ТУШИНОВ Иван СЕВ 0,400 0 15 квалифицированных
23 ПОЛЕЖАЙ Даниил КРА 0,400 0 14 квалифицированных
24 ИВАНЕНКО Ярослав КРА 0,400 -1 15 квалифицированных
25 ПРИЛИПКО Роман КРМ 0,400 -1 14 квалифицированных
26 ГНЕБЕДИН Дмитрий АДГ 0,400 -1 13 квалифицированных
27 ВЕТРОВ Глеб КРА 0,400 -3 13 квалифицированных
27 ПОМАЗАНКО Кирилл СЕВ 0,400 -3 13 квалифицированных
29 ВОРОТЫНЦЕВ Филипп РОС 0,400 -4 12 квалифицированных
30 ЕРОШЕНКО Борис СЕВ 0,400 -5 10 квалифицированных
31 ЕРЕМЕНКО Иван СЕВ 0,333 -5 14 выбывший
32 ПОЛЯЩЕНКО Илья КРА 0,200 -5 14 выбывший
33 ГЛАДИЛИН Алексей КРМ 0,200 -6 13 выбывший
34 СУНЦОВ Георгий КРМ 0,200 -9 10 выбывший
34 УШАКОВ Кирилл РОС 0,200 -9 10 выбывший
36 КОНДРАТОВ Валерий РОС 0,200 -10 6 выбывший
37 ЯГУНОВ Ярослав КРА 0,167 -7 12 выбывший
38 ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС 0,000 -10 9 выбывший
39 ЗВЯГИН Артем РОС 0,000 -10 6 выбывший
40 YANN Pavel DNR 0,000 -11 9 выбывший
41 СМЫСЛОВ Иван РОС 0,000 -12 8 выбывший
42 ТИЩЕНКО Даниил РОС 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
43 ГОРБАНЕВ Михаил РОС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
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